
Quarter-Finalists
announced
Wednesday, November 27

Competition Kick-off
Wednesday, September 25; 5-7:00pm

Coaching Sessions
Start-up Plan
Thursday, February 27; 5-8:00pm
(by appointment only)

Gaining Insights from 
Your Research  
Monday, October 21, 4:30-7:30pm
(by appointment only)

Sign-up for events is necessary due to seat limitations. Check the $200K Entrepreneurs Challenge website for updates and changes to the calendar. Design: Drive Communications, New York

2nd Judging Round
Quarter-Finalist Pitch-off  
Friday, December 6.

COACHING
Individualized feedback on your venture

from seasoned entrepreneurs

and industry experts

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

DELIVERDESIGNDISCOVER

Finalists Coaching Sessions
April (by appointment only)

Pitch slide 
decks are due 

Wednesday, April 23;

3:00pm deadline.

Teammate Hunt
Thursday, September 26; 5-7:00pm

Thinking Disruptively
Sunday, September 29; 9-3:30pm

Coaching Sessions
Exploring the Idea

Tuesday, October 15, 4:30-7:30pm
& Friday, October 18, 9-1:00pm

(by appointment only)

Coaching Sessions
Start-up Financials
Friday, October 25, 9-1:00pm

(by appointment only)

Refining Your 
Concept  
Sunday, November 3,

9-3:30pm

How to Make a 
User Scenario 
Video Workshop 
November 5–8

1st Judging Round 
Feasibility Analysis and User Scenario Video 

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 19;
3:00PM DEADLINE 

Semi-Final Pitch-off
FRIDAY, APRIL 4; 9AM-2:00PM

Final Pitch-off &
Awards Ceremony
FRIDAY, APRIL 25TH; 9AM-7:00PM

Presentation
Skills Workshop

Tuesday, December 3, 5-7:30pm

Start-up Plan Essentials – Part 1
Sunday, February 9; 9-3:00pm

User Experience &
Design Workshop

Tuesday, February 11; 5-8:00pm

Coaching Sessions Start-up Plan
Thursday, February 13; 5-8:00pm

& Friday, February 14; 9-1:00pm
(by appointment only)

Semi-Finalists Pitch Workshop 
and Pitch Coaching Session
Sunday March 2; 9-1:00pm

Start-up Plans are due
Thursday, March 6; 3:00pm deadline.

Coaching Sessions
Wednesday & Thursday,

March 12 & March 13; 4:30-8:00pm
(by appointment only)

Finalists Pitch Workshop
Wednesday, April 9; 5:30-7:30pm

Final Start-up Plan 
and video due 
Wednesday, April 16; 3:00pm deadline.

BOOT CAMPS
Intense training, interactive sessions 

and instruction on developing 

and refining your idea

WORKSHOPS
Hands-on skills development sessions

3 WEEKS15 WEEKS10 WEEKS

Developing a Disruptive
Venture Concept
Sunday, October 27, 9-3:00pm

New Venture Showcase
Tuesday, February 18; 5-7:30pm

Semi-Finalists announced
Wednesday, December 11

Semi-Final Round Kick-off 
& Info Session
Tuesday, December 17, 5-7:30pm

Start-up Plan Essentials – Part 2
Sunday, February 23; 9-1:00pm

Financial 
Workshop

Thursday, October 24,

5-6:30pm

Enter the Competition
1-page Concept Summary

Monday, October 7; 3:00pm deadline.

Finance &
Operations
Workshop

Tuesday, February 25,

5-7:30pm

Practice Pitches
Monday – Wednesday,

April 21-23.

in Paulson Auditorium

Start-up Plan and
3 minute video are due

Wednesday, March 25; 3:00pm deadline.

Concept Board
materials are due.

Tuesday, January 14; 3:00pm deadline.
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At-a-Glance
Competition Schedule 

The NYU Stern New Venture Competition is the premier platform for identifying, 

nurturing and showcasing entrepreneurial talent at NYU. The competition 

challenges aspiring business owners and those excited by the new venture 

startup process, to take their ideas, from concept to market. The NYU Stern 

New Venture Competition winners share the $75,000 Rennert Prize.

Each year, NYU students, faculty and researchers create scores of cutting 

edge inventions across the information technology, life science and clean tech 

sectors. The NYU Technology Venture Competition, sponsored by the NYU 

Innovation Venture Fund, serves as a catalyst for the formation of new and the 

acceleration of existing early stage startups based on these exciting inno- 

vations. Winners share a $75,000 prize.

Now in its 11th year, the NYU Stern Social Venture Competition was started to 

recognize and support the growing number of students and alumni interested 

in using their business and entrepreneurial skills to create innovative ap- 

proaches to tackling social problems, here and abroad. Social Venture 

Competition winners share a $50,000 prize to help launch their ventures.


